INSCRICAO
17803
18037
13012
21205
18705
21680
22442
19964
16778
19853
13795
13706
19592

Listagem geral, por funcao, de todos os classificad

ADMINISTRADOR

NOME
ANDERSON ANDO
ROSIMEIRE SILVEIRA GOUVEIA
CAMILA DA SILVA FIGUEIRA
HILTON HOKAMA
LUCIA DE FATIMA PEREIRA
FRANCISCO JOSE CASCALES
DANILSON MESQUITA VILARINHO
VANESSA DE OLIVEIRA CALDERARO
MARCELA BARKE BRUZON
PATRICK PEREIRA DO ROSARIO
LEONARDO MONTEIRO SILVA
DIEGO CARVALHO JOSE
ELOIZE MARQUES DA SILVA

NOTA FINAL
6,8
6,8
6,4
6
5,6
5,6
5,6
5,2
5,2
5,2
5,2
5,2
5,2

0s

ORDEM
10
20
30
40
50
60
70
8o
9o
100
110
120
139



